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Correction of Annual Report 2008 
 
 
 
  JAPAN POST BANK Co., Ltd. made the following correction of the information in Annual Report 
2008.（Corrected information is underlined.） 
 
 
[Fiscal 2007 Business Report] 
（Page 46） 

■Loans by Time to Maturity                          （Millions of yen） 

March 31,2008  

Before 
Correction 

After 
Correction 

Loans 192,234 192,334

More than 5 years to 7 years  Floating interest rates 
Fixed interest rates 

8,300 
184,034 

8,300
184,034

 
 


